
 

 

Alpha Bed Steel Frame - Vertical Bed 

Cabinet Cut List  

 

King Bed – Finished Size Overall Cabinet Dimensions: 2066 w x 2215 h x 410 d 

     Mattress 300mm max thickness                            Protrusion from wall to foot bed: 2285mm 

 Cabinet Material: 16 MDF or Particle Board 

Quantity Description Width Length Finish (Tape) Edges 

2 

2 

1 

1 
                1 

2 

Face/Base Panel 

Side End Panels 

Headboard  

      Top Panel  

    Kick  

    Back 

 

1012.5 

410 

370 

390 
    100 

    350 

2090 

2215 

2034 

2034 
       2034 

    2034 

EAR 

1 Long  

2 Long  

1 Long  
      1 Long  

2 Long 

Alpha Bed Steel Frame – Horizontal Bed 

Cabinet Cut List 

King Bed – Finished Size Overall Cabinet Dimensions: 2155 w x 2127 h x 410 d 

     Mattress 300mm max thickness                            Protrusion from wall to foot bed: 1791mm 

 Cabinet Material: 16 MDF or Particle Board 

Quantity Description Width Length Finish (Tape) Edges 

2 

2 

1 

1 
                1 

2 

Face/Base Panel 

Side End Panels 

Headboard  

      Top Panel  

    Kick  

    Back 

 

1057 

410 

370 

390 
    100 

    350 

2002 

2127 

2123 

2123 
       2123 

    2123 

EAR 

1 Long  

2 Long  

1 Long  
      1 Long  

2 Long 

 


